
Prattville JR High School
	Date
	Opponent
	Time
	Location

	Thurs, August 22
	ACA/ St. James
	5:00/6:00
	ACA

	Sat, August 24
	MA Invitational 
	TBA
	Montgomery Academy

	Mon, August 26
	Wetumpka
	4:00
	PHS

	Tues, August 27
	Marbury/Clanton
	4:30/6:30
	Home

	Thurs, August 29
	Pike Road/Redland
	5:30/6:30
	Home

	Tues, Sept. 3
	Auburn
	4:30
	Auburn

	Thurs, September 5
	Pike Road/PCA
	5:30/6:30
	Pike Road

	Sat, Sept. 7
	Mayor’s Cup
	TBA
	Montgomery Academy 

	Tues, Sept. 10
	PCA/Wetumpka
	4:30/6:30
	Home

	Mon, Sept. 16
	Clanton/Jemison
	4:30/6:30
	Clanton

	Tues, Sept. 17
	Marbury
	4:30
	Marbury

	Mon, Sept. 23
	Auburn/Echols
	4:30/6:30
	Home

	Tues, Sept. 24
	PCA
	4:30
	PCA

	Thurs, Sept. 26
	Redland
	4:30
	Redland 

	Sat, Sept. 28
	Auburn Invitational 
	TBA
	Auburn 


2024 Volleyball Schedule 

Home games are in bold
All tournaments are italicized 
 
